
 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, PUNJAB  

Department of Health & Family Welfare, Punjab  

5
th
 Floor Paryaas Building, Sector 38 B Chandigarh 

Telephone No. 0172-4012019 

    

CORRIGENDUM / NOTICE FOR WRITTEN TEST 

 

 With reference to advertisement dated 18.01.2014 for Recruitment of Medical & Para Medical 

Staff under National Health Mission Punjab published in the leading News Papers , it is notified for the 

information of all concerned that admit cards for the following posts can be downloaded from the website 

http://bfuhs.ac.in and the written test for below mentioned posts will be held as per schedule mentioned 

as under: 

Sr. 

No 
Posts Date/Time of Written test Date of Issuance of Admit cards 

1 Medical Officer (MBBS) 09.03.2014 (Sunday) 

11.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. 

26.02.2014 onwards 

2 Ayurveda Medical Officer 09.03.2014 (Sunday)  

11.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. 

26.02.2014 onwards 

 

  The venue for the written test will be intimated by Baba Farid University through website 

http://bfuhs.ac.in and will be published in Newspapers.  

 

 The numbers of vacancies advertised have changed as under: 

 

SN Name of Post 

No. of vacancies 

advertised 

earlier 

Revised no. of vacancies 
Consolidated salary 

 (per month) 

1.  Medical Officer 

219 

Total= 126 

 

[33 Full Time and  93 Part Time ] 

Full time @ Rs. 35,000/- 

Part Time @ Rs. 18,000/- 

2.  Ayurveda Medical Officer - 53 

Ayurveda Medical Officer 

under RBSK 

Male – 154    Female- 154 

361 
361 

[No change] 

Consolidated salary:- Rs. 
20,000/- p.m. 

3.  ANM (Female) under Urban 

Health 

 538 

Total= 412 

 

[ANM  Urban Health- 340 

Existing vacancies of 2nd ANM & 

Urban Slum under NRHM- 72] 

 Consolidated salary:- Rs. 

8500/- p.m. 

4.  Staff Nurse (Female) 

 

 

534 

 

[Urban Health-   

276 

RBSK  -   258] 

Total=  765 

 

[Urban Health -186 

RBSK  -   258 

Existing vacancies under NRHM- 321] 

Consolidated salary:- Rs. 

10,000/- p.m. 

5.  Pharmacists 

 

335 

 

[Urban Health-   

77 

RBSK  -   258] 

Total= 291 

[ Urban Health -33 and RBSK  -   258] 

Consolidated salary:- Rs. 

10,000/- p.m. 

6.  Laboratory Technician under 

Urban Health 
150 93 

Consolidated salary:-  

Rs. 9200/- p.m. 

 

• Dates of written test for other posts will shortly be intimated through Newspapers and will be 

posted on website http://bfuhs.ac.in and http://www.pbnrhm.org/career1.aspx. 

• Other conditions of recruitment will remain same as per earlier advertisement dated 18.01.2014. 

• For any technical issue regarding downloading Admit cards, please contact Baba Farid University 

of Health Sciences, Faridkot at Tel No. 01639-250362. 

 

 

Hussan Lal (IAS) 
Mission Director, NHM Punjab 

 


